VI.

AGENDA

EL DORADO HILLS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

(FIRE DEPARTMENT)
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

SEVEN HUNDRED FOURTY NINETH MEETING

Thursday, October 20, 2016
6:00 p.m.
(1050 Wilson Blvd., El Dorado Hills, CA)

Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance

Consent Calendar (All matters on the Consent Calendar are to be approved
by one motion unless a Board member requests separate action on a specific

item.)
A.
B.

Approve Minutes of the 748th Board meeting held September 15, 2016
Approve Financial Statements for September 2016

End Consent Calendar

Oral Communications

moo

EDH Professional Firefighters

EDH Firefighters Association

EDH Volunteer Firefighters

Latrobe Advisory Committee

Any person wishing to address the Board on any item that is not on the Agenda
may do so at this time. No action may be taken on off-agenda items unless
authorized by law. Comments shall be limited to three minutes per person and
twenty minutes for all comments unless otherwise authorized by the Board.

Correspondence

Attorney Items

A.

Closed Session Pursuant to Government Code Section 54956.9(D)(1);
Conference with legal counsel regarding pending litigation; One Matter; Thomas
and Helen Austin v. The County of El Dorado, et. al.; El Dorado County Superior
Court Case No. 21050633

Committee Reports

A.

Administrative Committee (Directors Durante and Hidahl)

1. Update on Station 91

2. Closed Session Pursuant to Government Code Section 54957.6,
conference with labor negotiations; items under negotiation:
Memorandum of Understanding with the El Dorado Hills Professional
Firefighters pertaining to wages and benefits; District negotiators are
Directors Hidahl and Durante

3. Review and Approve the Side letter of Agreement to the Memorandum of
Understanding between the El Dorado Hills Professional Firefighters
Association and the El Dorado Hills County Water District
a. Amending Section | - Sick Leave

Fire Committee (Directors Hus and Winn)

Ad Hoc Committee Reports

1. Strategic Planning Committee (Directors Hartley and Hidahl)

2. Solar Committee (Directors Hus and Hidahl)

3. Communications Committee (Directors Durante and Winn)

4 Volunteer Stakeholders Committee (Directors Hidahl and Durante)

a. Review and Approve Volunteer Stipend Policy modification



VII.

VIII.

XI.

XIl.

5. Training Facility Committee (Directors Hartley and Durante)
6. CSD/Fire Collaboration Committee (Directors Hidahl and Durante)
7. Armament Committee (Directors Durante and Hartley)

Operations Report

A. Operations Report (Receive and file)

B. Review and update regarding Joint Powers Authority

C. Review and approve purchase of 10 ZOLL X Series cardiac monitors
Fiscal Iltems

A. Review and approve the Investment Policy

New Business

A. Review and approve the Catastrophic Leave Policy
B. Review and approve updated Conference Room Usage Policy
C. Reschedule December Board meeting

Old Business

Oral Communications

A. Directors
1. Director Hus’ concerns regarding potentially inappropriate use of
Department property
B. Staff
Adjournment

Note: Action may be taken on any item posted on this agenda.

This Board meeting is normally recorded.
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Revenue

3240 -Tax Revenue

3260
3270
3280
3320
3330
3335

3340

-Secured Tax Revenue
-Unsecured Tax Revenue
-Homeowners Tax Revenue
-Supplemental Tax Revenue
-Sacramento County Revenue
-Latrobe Revenue

3335.2 - Latrobe Special Tax
3335.3 - Latrobe Base Transfer

- Property Tax Administration Fee

Total 3240 -Tax Revenue

3505 -Misc. Revenue, Vacant Lot

3506 -Misc. Revenue, Fire Prev. Fees

3510 -Misc. Operating Revenue

3512
3513

3515
3520
3510

-JPA Revenue

- Rental Income (Cell site)
-OES/Mutual Aid Reimbursement

- Interest Earned

-Misc. Operating Revenue - Other

Total 3510 -Misc. Operating Revenue

Total Operating Revenue

3550 -Development Fee

3560
3561

Development Fee Revenue

Development Fee Interest

Total 3550 -Development Fee

3570 -Proceeds from Sale of Assets

Total Revenue

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

Revenue and Expense Summary - ALL FUNDS
For the Period Ending September 30, 2016

(Target 25%)
TENTATIVE FINAL Variance
Full Year Budget Actual Actual YTD YTD Actual to YTD Actual % of
FY16/17 September 2016 ~ September 30, 2016 Full Year Budget Full Year Budget Notes/Comments
15,164,380 8,040 10,131 (15,154,249)
287,393 240,954 242,234 (45,159)
144,962 - - (144,962)
234,671 9,940 21,934 (212,737)
27,456 _ _ (27,456) Timing of property tax revenue collection
36,840 60 60 (36,780)
256,651 - = (256,651)
(364,250) - - 364,250 B
15,788,103 258,994 274,359 (15,513,743) 2%
Weed abatement costs to be offset with
- (10,383) (18,723) (18,723) 0% revenue collection in future months
70,000 2,610 6,177 (63,823) 90, Timing of collection will vary
Annual PERS Lump Sum and OPEB cost share
918,537 371,170 371,170 (547,366) 40% billed to JPA in Q1
36,000 2,100 6,300 (29/700) 18% 2nd Cell Site budgeted later in fiscal year
Will vary with timing and severity of fire
414,000 68,466 68,466 (345,534) 17% season
Timing - LAIF interest for Q1 will be paid in
70,000 87 579 (69,421) 1% October.
20,000 2,740 5,882 (14,118) 29%
1,458,537 444,564 452,398 (1,006,139) 31%
$ 17,316,639 $ 706,169 $ 732933 $ (16,583,706) 4%
1,600,000 300,130 734,587 (865,413) 46%
- 1,769 5,131 5,131 100%
1,600,000 301,899 739,718 (860,282) 46%
60,000 - 60,130 130 100% Sale of water tender in July
$ 18,976,639 $ 997,684  $ 1,514,058 $ (17,462,581) 8%



Expenditures

6000 - Salaries & Wages

6001

6011
6016

6017
6018
6019

-Salaries & Wages, Fire

Education/Longevity Pay
-Salaries & Wages, Admin/Prev

- Volunteer Pay

- Director Pay

-Overtime

6019.1 - Overtime, Operational
6019.2 - Overtime, Outside Aid
6019.3 - Overtime, JPA

Total 6019 -Overtime

6020
6030
6031
6032
6033

6034
6040

6050
6060

6070

‘P.E.RS. Retirement

- Workers Compensation
- Life Insurance

-P.E.R.S. Health Benefits
- Disability Insurance

-Health Cost of Retirees
- Dental/ Vision Expense

- Unemployment Insurance
Vacation & Sick Expense Reserve

-Medicare

Total 6000 -Salaries & Wages
6100 - Clothing & Personal Supplies

6101
6102

 Uniform Allowance

- Other Clothing & Personal Supplies

Total 6100 - Clothing & Personal Supplies

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

Revenue and Expense Summary - ALL FUNDS

For the Period Ending September 30, 2016

(Target 25%)
TENTATIVE FINAL Variance
Full Year Budget Actual Actual YTD YTD Actual to YTD Actual % of
FY16/17 September 2016 ~ September 30, 2016 Full Year Budget Full Year Budget Notes/Comments
5,912,782 646,647 1,512,304 4,400,478 26%
495,050 51,270 118,442 376,608 24%
615,556 63,917 139,659 475,897 23%
100,000 1,510 29,466 70,534 299 Semi-annual lump sum payment made in July
18,000 2,000 3,700 14,300 21%
Several employees out on extended sick
1,685,706 313,118 724,853 960,853 43% leave/workers' comp
Will vary with timing and severity of fire
412,000 57,284 57,284 354,716 14% season
Several employees out on extended sick
103,397 29,360 55,796 47,601 54% leave, strike team OT not vet reclassified
2,201,102 399,762 837,933 1,363,169 38%
Annual Lump Sum Payment of $580k made
2,306,236 201,475 1,059,157 1,247,079 46% in July
798,529 60,844 182,531 615,998 23%
6,224 973 1,946 4,279 31%
1,449,069 114,048 474,852 974,216 33% Prepayment of Oct premium in Sept
16,170 2,793 5,562 10,609 34% Prepayment of Oct premium in Sept
Annual Lump Sum Payment of $300k made
866,964 46,478 485,917 381,047 56% inJuly
174,840 10,160 38,107 136,733 22%
14,490 4 423 14,067 3%
150,000 - - 150,000 0% No expense to date; liability sufficient
139,261 16,387 37,288 101,973 27%
15,264,273 1,618,267 4,927,285 10,336,988 32%
64850 8250 33150 31.700 51% Semi-Annual Uniform Allowance paid in July
54,845 3,222 5,126 49,719 9%
119,695 11,472 38,276 81,419 32%



6110 -Network/Communications

6111 - Telecommunications

6112 - Dispatch Services

6113 - Network/Connectivity

Total 6110 - Communications
6120 -Housekeeping

6130 -Insurance

6131 - General Insurance
Total 6130 ‘Insurance
6140 -Maintenance of Equipment
6141 - Tires
6142 - Parts & Supplies
6143 - Outside Work
6144 - Equipment Maintenance
6145 - Radio Maintenance

Total 6140 -Maintenance of Equipment
6150 -Maintenance,Structures & Ground

6160 -Medical Supplies

6161 -Medical Supplies
Total 6160 -Medical Supplies
6170 -Dues and Subscriptions
6180 -Miscellaneous
6181 - Miscellaneous
6182 - Honor Guard
6183 - Explorer Program
6184 - Pipes and Drums
Total 6180 -Miscellaneous
6190 - Office Supplies

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

Revenue and Expense Summary - ALL FUNDS

For the Period Ending September 30, 2016

(Target 25%)
TENTATIVE FINAL Variance
Full Year Budget Actual Actual YTD YTD Actual to YTD Actual % of
FY16/17 September 2016 ~ September 30, 2016 Full Year Budget Full Year Budget Notes/Comments
67,352 3,627 7,161 60,191 11%
Dispatch services billed on a quarterly basis;
Comtech alerting interface purchased in
120,000 29,969 29,969 90,031 25% Sept
34,850 3,273 7,828 27,023 22%
222,202 36,869 44,958 177,244 20%
30,214 3,498 5,977 24,237 20%
55,659 _ _ 55,659 0% Annual General insurance not yet billed
55,659 - - 55,659 0%
25,000 4,264 5,839 19,161 23%
21,000 2,229 4,443 16,557 21%
116,053 20,118 24,593 91,459 21%
90,420 3,895 11,831 78,589 13%
20,430 1,434 3,243 17,187 16%
272,903 31,939 49,949 222,953 18%
107,566 17,440 35,212 72,354 33% Timing of budgeted purchases
5,500 - - 5,500 0%
5,500 - - 5,500 0%
11,339 1,059 2,853 8,486 25%
- 0%
4,000 450 997 3,003 25%
1,000 - - 1,000 0%
2,500 - 18 2,482 1%
- - - - 0%
7,500 450 1,015 6,485 14%
Budgeted Sit-Stand converters purchased in
24,599 2,580 9,683 14,916 39% August



6200 - Professional Services
6201 - Audit
6202 - Legal/Human Resources
6203 - Notices
6204 - Other Professional Services
6205 - Elections/Tax Administration
6206 - Public Relations

Total 6200 - Professional Services

6210 -Information Technology

6211 -Software Licenses/Subscriptions

6212 -IT Support/Implementation
Total 6210 -Information Technology
6220 -Rents and Leases

6221 - Facilities/ Equipment Lease

6222 -Solar Lease
Total 6220 -Rents and Leases
6230 -Small Tools and Supplies

6240 -Special Expenses
6241 - Training

6242 - Fire Prevention

6243 - Licenses

6244 - Directors' Training & Travel
Total 6240 - Special Expenses
6250 - Transportation and Travel

6251 -Fuel and Oil

6252 - Travel

6253 - Meals & Refreshments
Total 6250 - Transportation and Travel

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

Revenue and Expense Summary - ALL FUNDS

For the Period Ending September 30, 2016

(Target 25%)
TENTATIVE FINAL Variance
Full Year Budget Actual Actual YTD YTD Actual to YTD Actual % of
FY16/17 September 2016 ~ September 30, 2016 Full Year Budget Full Year Budget Notes/Comments
10,500 - - 10,500 0%
138,210 19,345 28,627 109,583 21%
3,000 85 319 2,682 11%
214,094 3,798 54,991 159,104 26%
20,000 - - 20,000 0%
4,900 - 100 4,800 2%
390,704 23,228 84,036 306,668 22%
68,744 - 8,343 60,401 12%
107,374 7,653 18,765 88,609 17%
176,118 7,653 27,108 149,010 15%
17,998 1,030 1,979 16,018 11%
Budgeted solar start date at beginning of
65,388 3,015 3,015 62,373 5% g;?:elt{ienag;r E;;tni?tlzélllelci:iactiit(;r.}s e
83,386 4,045 4,994 78,391 6%
49,850 13,913 17,212 32,638 35%
118,327 12,000 27,809 90,518 24%
18,310 7,740 9,213 9,097 50% Fire prevention month in October
- - - - 0%
- - - - 0%
136,637 19,740 37,022 99,615 27%
70,000 6,368 12,633 57,367 18%
19,000 99 1,592 17,408 8%
21,000 2,257 4,129 16,871 20%
110,000 8,724 18,354 91,646 17%



El Dorado Hills Fire Department
Revenue and Expense Summary - ALL FUNDS
For the Period Ending September 30, 2016

(Target 25%)
TENTATIVE FINAL Variance
Full Year Budget Actual Actual YTD YTD Actual to YTD Actual % of
FY16/17 September 2016 ~ September 30, 2016 Full Year Budget Full Year Budget Notes/Comments
6260 - Utilities
Budgeted solar start date at beginning of
fiscal b 1] i i ice.
6261 -Bicicy 10210 a2 27m R e
6262 - Natural Gas/Propane 17,000 825 667 16,333 4% Credits received from PG&E
6263 - Water/Sewer 14,000 - 2,522 11,478 18%
Total 6260 - Utilities 41,200 5,157 15,920 25,280 39%
Total Operating Expenditures $ 17,109,345 $ 1,806,036 $ 5,319,855 $ 11,789,490 31%
Operating Revenue - Operating Expenditures $ 207,294 $ (1,099,867) $ (4,586,922) $ 4,794,216
6560 -Payroll Exps- PERS Prepayment - - - - 0%
6720 -Fixed Assets 2,725,405 187,787 216,974 2,508,431 8% Timing of budgeted purchases
Total Expenditures $ 19,834,750 $ 1,993,823 % 5,536,830 % 14,297,920 28%

Total Revenue - Total Expense $ (858,111) $ (996,139) $ (4,022,771) $ (3,164,660)




Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

10/17/2016 1:26 PM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
09/01/2016 EFT ADP (FSA) -split- 238.08 X 1,281,275.14
09/01/2016 EFT Bank of America 6190 - Office Supplies Authorized Re... 72.56 X 1,281,202.58
09/01/2016 EFT P.G. &E. -split- 59.44 X 1,281,143.14
09/01/2016 PR16-9-1 -split- Total Payroll T... 106,265.32 X 1,174,877.82
09/01/2016 PR16-9-1 1000 - Bank of Americ... Direct Deposit 278,601.84 X 896,275.98
09/01/2016 PR16-9-1 1000 - Bank of Americ... Payroll Checks X 896,275.98
09/06/2016 Transfer from LAIF 1074 - Local Agency I...  Confirm #1513... X 150,000.00 1,046,275.98
09/06/2016 EFT Nationwide Retireme... -split- 19,755.95 X 1,026,520.03
09/06/2016 EFT ADP (FSA) -split- 18.00 X 1,026,502.03
09/06/2016 19701 10-75 Emergency Li... 6720 - Fixed Assets 3,602.25 X 1,022,899.78
09/06/2016 19702 Absolute Secured Sh...  -split- Invoice # 35169 59.50 X 1,022,840.28
09/06/2016 19703 Apparatus Equipmen... 6720 - Fixed Assets 101,971.00 X 920,869.28
09/06/2016 19704 Young Auto Group 6720 - Fixed Assets 47,000.00 X 873,869.28
09/06/2016 19705 Appliance Company 6150 - Maintenance,Str... Invoice # 32672 290.33 X 873,578.95
09/06/2016 19706 Alhambra 6120 - Housekeeping Invoice # 1455... 71.05 X 873,507.90
09/06/2016 19707 Aramark 6100 - Clothing & Pers... Invoice # 6347... 74.66 X 873,433.24
09/06/2016 19708 Arnolds for Awards 6100 - Clothing & Pers... Invoice # 74867 160.71 X 873,272.53
09/06/2016 19709 Ashby Communicati... 6110 - Network/Comm... Invoice # 10913 565.75 X 872,706.78
09/06/2016 19710 AT&T (CALNET 2) -split- 76.58 X 872,630.20
09/06/2016 19711 Betz Landscaping, Inc 3505 - Misc. Revenue, ... Invoice # 8011 10,750.00 X 861,880.20
09/06/2016 19712 Bugman Pest Control  -split- 90.00 X 861,790.20
09/06/2016 19713 Burkett's 6190 - Office Supplies 84.86 X 861,705.34
09/06/2016 19714 CA Assoc. of Profess... 6000 - Wages & Benef... 1,396.50 X 860,308.84
09/06/2016 19715 California Family Fit... 6200 - Professional Ser... Invoice # 3082... 14998 X 860,158.86
09/06/2016 19716 Comcast 6200 - Professional Ser... Account # 815... 15097 X 860,007.89
09/06/2016 19717 Comtech Communic... 6140 - Maintenance of ... Invoice # 138936 1,176.13 X 858,831.76
09/06/2016 19718 D Martel Plumbing 6150 - Maintenance,Str... Invoice # 9434... 1,000.00 X 857,831.76
09/06/2016 19719 Deal Heating & Air, ...  -split- Invoice# 10721 112.50 X 857,719.26
09/06/2016 19720 Doug Veerkamp -split- Invoice # 3236... 976.59 X 856,742.67
09/06/2016 19721 East Bay Tire Co. -split- 426449 X 852,478.18
09/06/2016 19722 El Dorado Disposal S... -split- Garbage 724.10 X 851,754.08
09/06/2016 19723 Ferrell Gas 6260 - Utilities:6262 - ... Invoice # 1092... 451.09 X 851,302.99
09/06/2016 19724 Fire Safety Education =~ 6240 - Special Expense... Invoice # 251224 2,710.00 848,592.99
09/06/2016 19725 Fit Guard -split- 240.00 X 848,352.99
09/06/2016 19726 InterState Oil Compa... -split- 2,582.32 X 845,770.67
09/06/2016 19727 James Davidson 6000 - Wages & Benef.. 166.00 X 845,604.67
09/06/2016 19728 Jamesville Office Fur... 6720 - Fixed Assets Invoice # 1002... 77795 X 844,826.72
09/06/2016 19729 Jeno Inzerillo 6000 - Wages & Benef... 223.00 X 844,603.72
09/06/2016 19730 Kovatch Mobile Equi... 6140 - Maintenance of ... Invoice # pa 12... 3592 X 844,567.80
09/06/2016 19731 L.N. Curtis & Sons 6140 - Maintenance of ... Invoice # INV4... 1,244.85 X 843,322.95
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Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

10/17/2016 1:26 PM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
09/06/2016 19732 Managed Health Net... 6200 - Professional Ser... Invoice # 3200... 651.24 X 842,671.71
09/06/2016 19733 Blue Ribbon Personn... 6200 - Professional Ser... Invoice # 39015 1,169.00 X 841,502.71
09/06/2016 19734 Modular Space Corp...  -split- Invoice # 5017... 51493 X 840,987.78
09/06/2016 19735 Mountain Democrat 6200 - Professional Ser... Invoice # 2492 35.00 X 840,952.78
09/06/2016 19736 Nathan Tarry 6000 - Wages & Benef... 205.00 X 840,747.78
09/06/2016 19737 National Garage Doo... 6150 - Maintenance,Str... Invoice # 31379 2,920.00 X 837,827.78
09/06/2016 19738 P.G. &E. -split- 2,127.28 X 835,700.50
09/06/2016 19739 Project Leadership A... -split- Invoice # 139419 15,154.56 X 820,545.94
09/06/2016 19740 Riebes Auto Parts -split- 129.26 X 820,416.68
09/06/2016 19741 SignChef Inc. 6720 - Fixed Assets Invvoice #234... 771.38 X 819,645.30
09/06/2016 19742 Signal Service 6150 - Maintenance,Str... Invoice # 252147 114.00 X 819,531.30
09/06/2016 19743 Standard Insurance Co. 6000 - Wages & Benef... Policy # 00 359... 486.40 X 819,044.90
09/06/2016 19744 State Compensation ... 6000 - Wages & Benef... Policy # 11048... 60,843.58 X 758,201.32
09/06/2016 19745 Sutphen Corporation 6140 - Maintenance of ... Invoice # 4001... 1,068.56 X 757,132.76
09/06/2016 19746 Todd Thalhamer -split- 210.00 X 756,922.76
09/06/2016 19747 Upholstry Plus 6140 - Maintenance of ... Invoice # 421155 1,061.21 X 755,861.55
09/06/2016 19748 West Coast Frame/C...  -split- Invoice # 4635... 1,78143 X 754,080.12
09/06/2016 19749 Worthington Direct 6720 - Fixed Assets Invoice # 6296... 4,264.08 X 749,816.04
09/06/2016 19750 Wells Fargo Bank 2026 - EDH Associate...  Payroll Deducti... 4,800.12 X 745,015.92
09/06/2016 19751 Greg F. Durante (Di... -split- 600.00 X 744,415.92
09/06/2016 19752 Charles J. Hartley -split- 300.00 X 744,115.92
09/06/2016 19753 John Hidahl -split- 600.00 X 743,515.92
09/06/2016 19754 Douglas A. Hus -split- 400.00 X 743,115.92
09/06/2016 19755 Barbara Winn 6000 - Wages & Benef... 100.00 743,015.92
09/06/2016 19756 Connie Bair -split- 150.00 X 742,865.92
09/06/2016 19757 Brian Bresnahan -split- 150.00 X 742,715.92
09/06/2016 19758 Carol Caughey -split- 150.00 X 742,565.92
09/06/2016 19759 David Kennedy -split- 100.00 742,465.92
09/06/2016 19760 John Niehues -split- 150.00 X 742,315.92
09/06/2016 19761 Dwight Piper -split- 150.00 X 742,165.92
09/06/2016 19762 Frederick Russell -split- 150.00 X 742,015.92
09/06/2016 19763 Angelica Silveira -split- 150.00 X 741,865.92
09/07/2016 Deposit -split- Deposit X 5,740.52 747,606.44
09/07/2016 EFT ADP (FSA) -split- 1,823.63 X 745,782.81
09/08/2016 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement -split- 76,888.44 X 668,894.37
09/08/2016 EFT P.E.R.S.ING -split- 3,276.58 X 665,617.79
09/09/2016 EFT ADP 6200 - Professional Ser... 330.63 X 665,287.16
09/09/2016 FSA YE ... TFT Task Force Tips 6140 - Maintenance of ... Reverse of GJE... X 97.43 665,384.59
09/10/2016 EFT U.S. Bank Telepay 2010 - Accounts Payable Confirm # 161... 42,670.72 X 622,713.87
09/12/2016 19764 James Lee 2029 - Other Payable Pay Period End... 521292 X 617,500.95
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Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

10/17/2016 1:26 PM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
09/15/2016 6200 - Professional Ser... Service Charge 211.96 X 617,288.99
09/15/2016 EFT Nationwide Retireme... -split- 20,005.95 X 597,283.04
09/15/2016 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement -split- 80,069.18 X 517,213.86
09/15/2016 EFT P.E.R.S.ING -split- 3,076.93 X 514,136.93
09/15/2016 EFT ADP (FSA) -split- 32443 X 513,812.50
09/15/2016 19765 A-CHECK 6200 - Professional Ser... Inv# 59-0486702 27.50 X 513,785.00
09/15/2016 19766 Aflac 2029 - Other Payable Inv# 684837 209.44 X 513,575.56
09/15/2016 19767 Aramark 6100 - Clothing & Pers... Inv# 634795761 74.66 X 513,500.90
09/15/2016 19768 AT&T (CALNET 2) -split- 221.69 X 513,279.21
09/15/2016 19769 Bugman Pest Control 6200 - Professional Ser... Ref# AUG0206 100.00 X 513,179.21
09/15/2016 19770 Burkett's -split- 110.15 X 513,069.06
09/15/2016 19771 California Family Fit... 6200 - Professional Ser... Inv # 7092016 74.99 X 512,994.07
09/15/2016 19772 Caltronics Business ... 6190 - Office Supplies Inv # 2090869 166.65 X 512,827.42
09/15/2016 19773 Costco 6120 - Housekeeping Acct # 7003-73... 1,900.29 X 510,927.13
09/15/2016 19774 Comcast Business -split- Inv # 45798873 1,828.60 X 509,098.53
09/15/2016 19775 EDC Air Quality Ma... 6140 - Maintenance of ... Inv # IN0096907 647.89 X 508,450.64
09/15/2016 19776 Core Logic 6170 - Dues and Subsc... Inv # 81725200 137.50 X 508,313.14
09/15/2016 19777 Doug Veerkamp -split- 719.54 X 507,593.60
09/15/2016 19778 Extreme Towing 6240 - Special Expense... Service Dates 7... 4,080.00 X 503,513.60
09/15/2016 19779 Fit Guard -split- 240.00 X 503,273.60
09/15/2016 19780 G & O Body Shop Inc. 6140 - Maintenance of ... Inv # 036885 250.00 X 503,023.60
09/15/2016 19781 Gilly's Super Signs 6190 - Office Supplies Inv # 701893 48.38 502,975.22
09/15/2016 19782 InterState Oil Compa... -split- 925.74 X 502,049.48
09/15/2016 19783 Jiffy Lube 6140 - Maintenance of ... Inv# 896930 P... 96.89 501,952.59
09/15/2016 19784 Lehr Auto Electric, Inc 6140 - Maintenance of ... Inv # 01 128149 262.05 X 501,690.54
09/15/2016 19785 L.N. Curtis & Sons -split- 13,136.30 X 488,554.24
09/15/2016 19786 Machovec 6720 - Fixed Assets Inv # 36637 522240 X 483,331.84
09/15/2016 19787 Mike Roppolo 6000 - Wages & Benef... 8/15/16 70.00 X 483,261.84
09/15/2016 19788 Mountain Democrat 6200 - Professional Ser... Inv #2542 50.00 X 483,211.84
09/15/2016 19789 Northrop Grumman ... 6110 - Network/Comm... Inv # 0002 29,969.00 X 453,242.84
09/15/2016 19790 P.G. &E. -split- 2,51041 X 450,732.43
09/15/2016 19791 PowerGen Inc. -split- 3,83348 X 446,898.95
09/15/2016 19792 Rico's Window Cove... 6150 - Maintenance,Str... Inv # 21403 4999.94 X 441,899.01
09/15/2016 19793 Rotary -split- 150.00 X 441,749.01
09/15/2016 19794 Suds Car Wash, Inc. 6200 - Professional Ser... Aug-16 116.04 X 441,632.97
09/15/2016 19795 UPS Store 6190 - Office Supplies INV #0000002... 1041 X 441,622.56
09/15/2016 19796 Verizon Wireless -split- 2,72391 X 438,898.65
09/15/2016 19797 West Coast Frame/C... 6140 - Maintenance of ... Inv # 46555 1,277.63 X 437,621.02
09/15/2016 19798 Woodbridge Rural F... 6240 - Special Expense... Rescue System... 395.00 X 437,226.02
09/15/2016 19799 Johannes Neu -split- 820.00 436,406.02
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Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

10/17/2016 1:26 PM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
09/15/2016 19800 Wells Fargo Bank 2026 - EDH Associate... PR16-9-2 4,707.81 X 431,698.21
09/15/2016 PR16-9-2 -split- Total Payroll T... 88,373.07 X 343,325.14
09/15/2016 PR16-9-2 1000 - Bank of Americ... Direct Deposit 250,241.79 X 93,083.35
09/15/2016 PR16-9-2 1000 - Bank of Americ... Payroll Checks X 93,083.35
09/16/2016 EFT ADP (FSA) -split- 90.96 X 92,992.39
09/21/2016 EFT ADP (FSA) -split- 51.57 X 92,940.82
09/23/2016 EFT ADP 6200 - Professional Ser... 330.63 X 92,610.19
09/23/2016 EFT ADP (FSA Service C... 2029 - Other Payable 9533 X 92,514.86
09/26/2016 Transfer from LAIF 1074 - Local Agency I...  Confirm #1514... X 700,000.00 792,514.86
09/26/2016 EFT ADP (FSA) -split- 19.04 X 792,495.82
09/27/2016 19801 Advantage Gear, Inc.  -split- 522.57 791,973.25
09/27/2016 19802 Air Exchange -split- 1,036.38 790,936.87
09/27/2016 19803 Alhambra 6120 - Housekeeping Invoice # 1455... 18.06 790,918.81
09/27/2016 19804 Allstar Fire Equipme... -split- 505.26 790,413.55
09/27/2016 19805 All Star Printing 6190 - Office Supplies Invoice# 71390 185.98 790,227.57
09/27/2016 19806 Aramark 6100 - Clothing & Pers... Inv# 634824768 74.66 790,152.91
09/27/2016 19807 Best Best & Krieger 6200 - Professional Ser... Invoice # 779036 936.00 789,216.91
09/27/2016 19808 Burkett's -split- 165.75 789,051.16
09/27/2016 19809 CA Assoc. of Profess... 6000 - Wages & Benef... 1,396.50 787,654.66
09/27/2016 19810 California Diesel & ... 6140 - Maintenance of ... 1,425.00 786,229.66
09/27/2016 19811 Caltronics Business ... 6190 - Office Supplies Inv # 2082182 266.60 785,963.06
09/27/2016 19812 Comcast 6200 - Professional Ser... Account # 815... 150.97 785,812.09
09/27/2016 19813 Cummins Pacific Sac... 6140 - Maintenance of ... Invoice # 023-... 486.94 785,325.15
09/27/2016 19814 Deal Heating & Air, ... 6150 - Maintenance,Str... Invoice# 10833 765.00 784,560.15
09/27/2016 19815 De Lage Landen Fin... 6190 - Office Supplies Account # 988... 231.13 784,329.02
09/27/2016 19816 DOI/BLM 6240 - Special Expense... Bill Number: 2... 37.05 784,291.97
09/27/2016 19817 D & J Equipment Ser... 6240 - Special Expense... Invoice # 196-1 2,300.00 781,991.97
09/27/2016 19818 El Dorado Hills Cha... 6170 - Dues and Subsc... Invoice # 12931 225.00 781,766.97
09/27/2016 19819 Extreme Towing 6140 - Maintenance of ... Invoice # 58031 195.00 781,571.97
09/27/2016 19820 FlexManage -split- 6,002.50 775,569.47
09/27/2016 19821 Folsom Diesel Work...  -split- 15,241.96 760,327.51
09/27/2016 19822 Hefner, Stark & Mar...  -split- 17,240.13 743,087.38
09/27/2016 19823 InterState Oil Compa... -split- 2,322.54 740,764.84
09/27/2016 19824 Interwest Consulting ... 6200 - Professional Ser... Invoice # 29188 145.00 740,619.84
09/27/2016 19825 Johannes Neu 6000 - Wages & Benef... 205.00 740,414.84
09/27/2016 19826 Lehr Auto Electric, Inc 6140 - Maintenance of ... Inv # 01 128497 85.89 740,328.95
09/27/2016 19827 Lighthouse Uniform -split- Invoice # 8219... 8,250.00 732,078.95
09/27/2016 19828 L.N. Curtis & Sons -split- 664.36 731,414.59
09/27/2016 19829 Managed Health Net... 6200 - Professional Ser... Invoice # 3200... 651.24 730,763.35
09/27/2016 19830 Modular Space Corp...  -split- Invoice # 5017... 514.93 730,248.42
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Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 09/01/2016 through 09/30/2016
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

10/17/2016 1:26 PM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
09/27/2016 19831 Motorola Solutions Inc  -split- Invoice # 1312... 6,414.92 723,833.50
09/27/2016 19832 National Garage Doo... 6150 - Maintenance,Str... Invoice # 31564 630.90 723,202.60
09/27/2016 19833 Oracle America, Inc. 6200 - Professional Ser... Invoice # 4347... 1,000.00 722,202.60
09/27/2016 19834 P.G. &E. -split- 9.20 722,193.40
09/27/2016 19835 Preferred Alliance, Inc.  -split- Invoice # 0123... 42.00 722,151.40
09/27/2016 19836 Project Leadership A... 6210 - Information Tec... Invoice # 139334 1,650.00 720,501.40
09/27/2016 19837 Roman Domashuk -split- 205.00 720,296.40
09/27/2016 19838 Standard Insurance Co. 6000 - Wages & Benef... Policy # 00 359... 486.40 719,810.00
09/27/2016 19839 TFT Task Force Tips ~ -split- 386.13 719,423.87
09/28/2016 Deposit -split- Deposit X 2,268.34 721,692.21
09/28/2016 EFT Technology Credit C...  -split- 3,055.00 X 718,637.21
09/28/2016 EFT P.E.R.S. Health -split- 160,525.75 X 558,111.46
09/28/2016 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement -split- 76,352.99 X 481,758.47
09/28/2016 EFT P.ER.S.ING -split- 3,076.93 X 478,681.54
09/29/2016 EFT Nationwide Retireme... -split- 19,705.95 X 458,975.59
09/29/2016 PR16-9-3 -split- Total Payroll T... 85,365.48 X 373,610.11
09/29/2016 PR16-9-3 1000 - Bank of Americ... Direct Deposit 250,464.66 X 123,145.45
09/29/2016 PR16-9-3 1000 - Bank of Americ... Payroll Checks X 123,145.45
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EL DORADO HILLS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

SEVEN HUNDRED FOURTY EIGHTH MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

VI.

Thursday, September 15, 2016
6:00 p.m.

District Office, 1050 Wilson Boulevard, El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

CALL TO ORDER AND PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

President Hidahl called the meeting to order at 6:00 p.m. and led the Pledge of
Allegiance. Directors in attendance: Durante, Hartley, Hidahl, Hus, and Winn. Staff in
attendance: Chief Roberts and Director of Finance Braddock. Counsel Cook was also in
attendance.

CONSENT CALENDAR

A
B.
C.

Approve Minutes of the 747th Board meeting held August 18, 2016

Approve Financial Statements for August 2016

Ratify retainage payment to SW Allen Construction Inc. for Station 84 in the
amount of $37,110

Director Durante made a motion to approve the consent calendar, seconded by
Director Hartley and unanimously carried.

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS

moow>

EDH Professional Firefighters — None
EDH Firefighters Association — None
EDH Volunteer Firefighters — None
Latrobe Advisory Committee — None
Public Comment — None

CORRESPONDENCE — None

ATTORNEY ITEMS - None

A

Closed Session Pursuant to Government Code Section 54956.9(D)(1);
Conference with legal counsel regarding pending litigation; One Matter;
Thomas and Helen Austin v. The County of El Dorado, et. al.; EI Dorado
County Superior Court Case No. 21050633 — Item continued to the October
Board Meeting.

COMMITTEE REPORTS

A

Administrative Committee (Directors Durante and Hidahl)

1. Update on changes to the Department Website — Director Durante
reported on changes to the Department Website with the addition of a
Board of Directors tab on the home page.

2. Update on Station 91 — No Report

Director Winn joined the Meeting at 6:04 p.m.
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3. Closed Session Pursuant to Government Code Section 54957.6,
conference with labor negotiations; items under negotiation:
Memorandum of Understanding with the EI Dorado Hills
Professional Firefighters pertaining to wages and benefits; District
negotiators are Directors Hidahl and Durante
The Board adjourned to discuss Closed Session Item VI-A.3 at 6:04
p.m.

The meeting reconvened at 6:13 p.m. The Board took no action during
closed session.
B. Fire Committee (Directors Hus and Winn) —
1. Review and discuss Tentative Final Budget for FY2016/17 — Director

of Finance Braddock summarized the Tentative Final Budget for
FY2016/17 highlighting the additions in the capital replacements section.
The noted additions include funds for a potential permanent station 91, an
architect to design the potential training center, a replacement engine, and
electronic signs at the three of the stations. Director Hidahl expressed that
he would like the Board to move forward in the near future with finding a
solution for the situation at Station 91 and discussed the option to change
the budgeted amount to reflect the most likely outcome. It was decided to
leave the full amount in the budget. Director Hus stated that he does not
support the budget due to the lack of funds going into reserves.

Citizens expressed their concern about the unfunded pension liabilities and
asked if the Department is actively working toward being fully funded.
Director of Finance Braddock reported that the Board is actively looking
at options to close the gap in the unfunded liability.

C. Ad Hoc Committee Reports

1.

2.

Strategic Planning Committee (Directors Hartley and Hidahl) — No
report.

Solar Committee (Directors Hus and Hidahl) — Chief Roberts reported
that all four stations are fully functioning and the monitoring device
should be installed in the next month.

Communications Committee (Directors Durante and Winn) — No
report.

Volunteer Stakeholders Committee (Directors Hidahl and Durante) —
Battalion Chief Hasemeier stated that the committee will be presenting a
revision to the Volunteers Stipend Policy to adapt the program to fit
current needs of the Department and the VVolunteers. He reported that
Captain Landry will be taking on the Community in Support program for
volunteers who cannot maintain the training to be firefighters, but would
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like to stay involved.

5. Training Facility Committee (Directors Hartley and Durante) — No
report.

6. CSD/Fire Collaboration Committee (Directors Hidahl and Durante) —
No report.

Director Hidahl asked Director Hus to report on the most recent Fire
Committee meeting (taken out of order).

Director Hus stated that the Fire committee met to discuss the current
service level in Latrobe and the operational cost of that part of the District.
Also in attendance were Supervisor Frentzen, LAFCO representative Jose
Henriquez, and members of the Latrobe advisory committee. He reported
that the consensus was that everyone is relatively happy with the service
level, but the Department seems to have deviated from the original
agreement and incurred cost that were not intended. Staffing levels for the
Latrobe area were referred to the Administrative Committee for further
discussion.

VIl. OPERATIONS REPORT

A

Operation Report (received and filed) — Director Hus commented that the
mutual aid calls are up forty percent from last year and would like Staff to
continue to work toward modifying the mutual aid agreement. Chief Roberts
responded that Staff is working toward a solution, but reported that the increase is
in large part due to wildland fires.

Review and update regarding Joint Powers Authority — Chief Roberts stated
that the JPA has selected a vendor for the new PCRs and it will likely be
implemented early in the next calendar year.

VIIl. FISCAL ITEMS

A

Public Hearing: Review and approve Resolution 2016-11, approving the
Final Budget for fiscal year 2016/17 and authorize expenditures from
Reserve Funds

Director Hartley made a motion to approve Resolution 2016-11, approving the
Final Budget for fiscal year 2016/17 and authorize expenditures from Reserve
Funds, seconded by Director Durante and carried (Roll call: Ayes: 4; Noes: 1-
Hus).



El Dorado Hills County Water District
Board of Directors Meeting
September 15, 2016

Page 4

Public Hearing: Review and approve Resolution 2016-12, adopting the
Appropriation Limits for fiscal year 2016/17 — Counsel Cook explained that
Appropriation Limits cap the amount that the Department can receive from
property taxes and the Department currently receives well under limit.

Director Hartley made a motion to approve Resolution 2016-12, adopting the
Appropriation Limits for fiscal year 2016/17, seconded by Director Winn and
unanimously carried (Roll call: Ayes: 5; Noes: ().

Review and approve Resolution 2016-13, approving the adoption of the
Public Agencies Post-Employment Benefits Trust administered by Public
Agency Retirement Services (PARS) — Director of Finance Braddock explained
that Resolution 2016-13 allows the Department to open an account with PARS as
approved in the August Board meeting.

Director Durante made a motion to approve Resolution 2016-13, approving the
adoption of the Public Agencies Post-Employment Benefits Trust administered
by Public Agency Retirement Services (PARS), seconded by Director Winn and
unanimously carried (Roll call: Ayes: 5; Noes: 0).

IX.  NEW BUSINESS

A

Review and approve Resolution 2016-14 Adopting the Conflict of Interest
Code - Director of Finance Braddock explained that the previously adopted
Resolution was done prior to a required 45-day public notice. She stated that the
notice requirements have now been met and the resolution must be adopted again.

Director Hartley made a motion to approve Resolution 2016-14 Adopting the
Conflict of Interest Code, seconded by Director Durante and unanimously
carried (Roll call: Ayes: 5; Noes: 0).

Ordinance introduction and first reading- Ordinance 2016-37 Fire Code
Adoption — Fire Marshal Cox presented the Fire Code Ordinance 2016-37 and
summarized the section that are more restrictive than the California Fire Code.
He stated that there will be a public hearing and adoption to follow in the October
Board meeting.

Review and Approve the following EDHFD Chief Officer Armament Policies
and recommended change to the Rules and Regulations — Chief Roberts
explained stated that the policies listed are not yet finalized because Counsel has
not had a chance to thoroughly review the documents. Director Hartley expressed
his concern with the Department not purchasing and owning the guns. A new
committee was formed to review and discuss these policies with legal counsel’s
input and bring a recommendation back to the Board.

1. Policy
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XI.

XII.

a Designation of Peace Officer Status

b Defensive Equipment Authorized for Peace Officers

c. Use of Force

d. Shooting

Rules & Regulations

a Amend Rules and Regulations Article V, Section 15 General
Rules to read; No firearms allowed on Department property
with the exception of Designated Peace Officers

Tim White, citizen, asked if the Fire Department’s legal name can be
changed from EI Dorado Hills County Water District to reflect the
functions of the Department and if the meeting start time can be later.
Director Hidahl explained that the District would lose the current set AB-8
rate of 17-17.5% if they change the name and stated that different times
have not worked as well in the past.

OLD BUSINESS - Director Hidahl asked Director Winn if she would be able resume
her responsibilities on the Fire Committee. Director Winn responded that she never
removed herself from those responsibilities, but the committee meetings are not being
scheduled at times when she can attend and she has not been allowed to attend via
conference call. Director Hidahl stated that the Board will leave the committee
assignments as they are.

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS

A

Directors — Director Hartley stated the Moni Gilmore 10-year anniversary will be
held on September 16™ from 3:00-5:00 p.m. Director Durante recommended that
the Board look at rescheduling the December Board meeting.

Staff — Chief Roberts stated that the Bertelsen memorial will be September 16" at
10:00 a.m. He added that the first of the Traffic Calming community meetings
went well and the second meeting will be held September 20, at 6:30 p.m. at
Station 85. Chief Roberts also congratulated Battalion Chief Hasemeier, Captain
Landry, and Engineer Bichel on their recent promotions. He also highlighted
some upcoming events including the Santa Run committee meeting on September
22, the association dinner meeting on September 27, the Senior October Fest on
October 7, and the smoke detector giveaway on October 15.

ADJOURNMENT

Director Durante made a motion to adjourn the meeting, seconded by Director
Hartley, and unanimously carried.

The meeting adjourned at 8:14 p.m.
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Approved:

John Hidahl, President

Jessica Braddock, Board Secretary



Side Letter Agreement to the MOU — Amending the Memorandum of Understanding
Section | — Sick Leave October 20, 2016

THIS SIDE LETTER OF AGREEMENT TO THE MEMORANDUM OF
UNDERSTANDING (MOU) is made and entered into this 20th day of October, 2016 between
the EIl Dorado Hills Professional Firefighters Association (herein referenced to as "Association™)
and representatives of the El Dorado Hills County Water District (herein referenced to as

"District").

The following section(s) of the Memorandum of Understanding between the Association and the
District shall be amended as follows:

I SICK LEAVE

The provisions of this section are intended to provide guidance with respect to the
usage of sick leave. The provisions of this section are intended to comply with state
and federal law related to sick leave usage, including, without limitation, the Family
Medical Leave Act (FMLA), the California Family Rights Act (CFRA) and the
